Attachment A
Hardware Costs

Description

IBM NetVista PC

Desktop Staging/Image/Install
3-Year Standard Maintenance
IBM Thinkpad Laptop Bundle
Laptop Staging/Disk Image
Laptop Installation

Laptop 3 Year Maintenance
Lexmark Laser Printer
Lexmark Printer Installation
Laser Printer 3 Year Maintenance
Lexmark Color Jetprinter
Jetprinter Installation

Jetprinter 3 Year Maintenance

Unit Price

$848.51
$104.19
$173.44
$1,479.49
$38.12
$44.47
$210.10
$2,028.34
$41.93
$209.65
$283.17
$29.22

$27.95
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